Session
1

o v s wN

© 0~

Session
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

V122/09/2022

Event
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Race 1
Lunch
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Event
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Race 6
Lunch
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11

Start
09:00

Start
09:00
09:40
10:20
10:50
11:30
12:10
13:00
14:00
15:15
15:45
16:40
17:35

Period  Finish
00:30  09:30
00:30  10:10
00:30  10:50
00:30  11:30
00:30  12:10
00:40  13:00
01:00 14:10
00:40  14:50
00:40  15:45
00:40  16:40
00:40  17:35
Period  Finish
00:30  09:30
00:30  10:10
00:20  10:40
00:30  11:20
00:30  12:00
00:40  12:50
01:00 14:00
01:00  15:00
00:15  15:30
00:40  16:25
00:40  17:20
00:15  17:50

Clear Up
10:00
10:00

Clear Up
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Silverstone National, Saturday 8th October
Series
Co-ordSport Tin Tops (Garages 1A-6C)
Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens (Garages 7A-9A)

Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks (Garages 9B - 12E)
Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops with Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup
TrackRoadRace New Millennium
Co-ordSport Tin Tops
Lunch Break
Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens
Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks
Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops with Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup
TrackRoadRace New Millennium

Silverstone National, Sunday 9th October
Series
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 + Gp1 as 2nd race (Garages 1A - 4C)
Mintex Classic K
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's (Garages 12A - 12E)
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1 (Garages 5A - 11C)
A2 Speedpanel Modern Classics/Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 + Gp1 as 2nd race
Lunch Break
Mintex Classic K
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1
A2 Speedpanel Modern Classics/Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's

Pit Wall
Yellow
Purple
White
Green
Bronze
Yellow

Purple
White
Green
Bronze
CSCC=Blue

Pit Wall
Yellow
Purple
White
Green
Bronze
Yellow

Purple
White
Green
Bronze
White
CSCC=Blue

Scrutineering  Briefing

08:35 - 09:35
09:35 - 10:35

Scrutineering  Briefing

08:00 - 09:15
09:15 - 10:25

NB: All timetables are subject to change, therefore please be in the assembly area 25 minutes prior to the starting time of your qualifying session or race.

08:00
08:40
09:20
09:50
10:30



