	V1 22/0	9/2022				Silverstone National, Saturday 8th October			
ession	Event	Start	Period	Finish	Clear Up	Series	Pit Wall	Scrutineering	Briefing
1	Qual	09:00	00:30	09:30	10:00	Co-ordSport Tin Tops (Garages 1A-6C)	Yellow		08:00
2	Qual	09:40	00:30	10:10	10:00	Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens (Garages 7A-9A)	Purple		08:40
3	Qual	10:20	00:30	10:50	10:00	Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks (Garages 9B - 12E)	White		09:20
4	Qual	11:00	00:30	11:30	10:00	Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops with Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup	Green	08:35 - 09:35	10:00
5	Qual	11:40	00:30	12:10	10:00	TrackRoadRace New Millennium	Bronze	09:35 - 10:35	10:40
6	Race 1	12:20	00:40	13:00	10:00	Co-ordSport Tin Tops	Yellow		
	Lunch	13:10	01:00	14:10		Lunch Break			
7	Race 2	14:10	00:40	14:50	15:00	Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Purple		
8	Race 3	15:05	00:40	15:45	15:00	Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks	White		
9	Race 4	16:00	00:40	16:40	15:00	Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops with Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup	Green		
10	Race 5	16:55	00:40	17:35		TrackRoadRace New Millennium	Bronze		
							CSCC=Blue		
						Silverstone National, Sunday 9th October			
Session	Event	Start	Period	Finish	Clear Up	Series	Pit Wall	Scrutineering	Briefing
11	Qual	09:00	00:30	09:30	10:00	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 + Gp1 as 2nd race (Garages 1A - 4C)	Yellow		08:00
12	Qual	09:40	00:30	10:10	10:00	Mintex Classic K	Purple		08:40
13	Qual	10:20	00:20	10:40	10:00	JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's (Garages 12A - 12E)	White		09:20
14	Qual	10:50	00:30	11:20	10:00	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1 (Garages 5A - 11C)	Green	08:00 - 09:15	09:50
15	Qual	11:30	00:30	12:00	10:00	A2 Speedpanel Modern Classics/Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Bronze	09:15 - 10:25	10:30
16	Race 6	12:10	00:40	12:50	10:00	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 + Gp1 as 2nd race	Yellow		
	Lunch	13:00	01:00	14:00		Lunch Break			
17	Race 7	14:00	01:00	15:00	15:00	Mintex Classic K	Purple		
18	Race 8	15:15	00:15	15:30	15:00	JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's	White		
19	Race 9	15:45	00:40	16:25	15:00	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1	Green		
20	Race 10	16:40	00:40	17:20	15:00	A2 Speedpanel Modern Classics/Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Bronze		
21	Race 11	17:35	00:15	17:50		JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports/Sports Racing and V8's	White		
							CSCC=Blue		